SISTEMA SUL
SAFEWEB

LICITACON -
INFOLAB
LABORATORIO DE
INFORMATICA LTDA
LICITACON -
CERTIVALE
CERTIFICADORA
DIGITAL LTDA

SOLUTI - INTERNET
LICITACON - Rede
Gaucha de
Certificacao Digital
Ltda

VCERT (internet)

Planilha2

A3 CPF — TOKEN

373,15
345,00

465,00

A3 CPF S/ TOKEN

140,00

348,00
240,00

A3 — CNPJ-TOKEN

458,15
486,00

430,00

Al - CPF

131,75
135,00

340,00

Al - CNPJ

208,8
207,00

340,00

SOMA

1183,15

728

1374,15

606,75

755,8

MEDIA

394,38

242,67

458,05

202,25

251,93
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Assinatura digital avangada com certificado digital nao ICP-

Brasil.
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